
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(47) Myles Purcell 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(57) Jack Harper 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

1:04.904 

 

1:04.811 
1:04.955 
1:04.850 
1:04.884 

 

1:04.698 
1:04.889 
1:04.839 
1:04.867 
1:04.852 

Diff 

+0.093 

+0.144 
+0.039 
+0.073 

+0.191 
+0.141 
+0.169 
+0.154 

Time of Day 

10:47:17.408 
10:48:22.219 
10:49:27.174 
10:50:32.024 
10:51:36.908 

10:47:17.521 
10:48:22.410 
10:49:27.249 
10:50:32.116 
10:51:36.968 

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:40:18 

Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  R.H.Wright Timing 

 

Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield

 

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk

 

Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5 

Bambino 

Qualifying  

Race started at 10:46:12 

Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles 

22/07/2023 10:45 



Pos 

1 
2 

No. 

57 
47 

Name 

Jack Harper 
Myles Purcell 

Make 

Wright Minator 

Wright Wright 

Best Tm 

1:04.698 
1:04.811 

Diff 

0.113 

Best Speed 

39.278 
39.210 

In Lap 

1 

2 

2nd Best 

1:04.839 

1:04.850 

2nd Lap 

3 

4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:41:40 

Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  R.H.Wright Timing 

 

Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield

 

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk

 

Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5 

Bambino 

Qualifying  

Race started at 10:46:12 

Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles 

22/07/2023 10:45 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(47) Myles Purcell 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(57) Jack Harper 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Lap Tm 

1:10.074 
1:04.794 
1:04.386 
1:05.146 

 

1:04.297 
1:04.770 
1:04.821 
1:04.708 

1:10.502 

 

1:04.648 
1:04.818 
1:04.817 
1:04.735 
1:04.904 
1:04.998 
1:05.650 

Diff 

+5.777 
+0.497 
+0.089 
+0.849 

+0.473 
+0.524 
+0.411 

+5.854 

+0.170 
+0.169 
+0.087 
+0.256 
+0.350 
+1.002 

Time of Day 

11:56:19.421 
11:57:24.215 
11:58:28.601 
11:59:33.747 
12:00:38.044 
12:01:42.814 
12:02:47.635 
12:03:52.343 

11:56:18.830 
11:57:23.478 
11:58:28.296 
11:59:33.113 
12:00:37.848 
12:01:42.752 
12:02:47.750 
12:03:53.400 

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:47:04 

Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  R.H.Wright Timing 

 

Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield

 

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk

 

Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5 

Bambino 

Heat 1 (R9) 

Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:55:07 

Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles 

22/07/2023 12:15 



Pos 

1 
2 

No. 

47 
57 

Name 

Myles Purcell 
Jack Harper 

Make 

Wright Wright 

Wright Minator 

Best Tm 

1:04.297 
1:04.648 

Diff 

0.351 

Best Speed 

39.523 
39.309 

In Lap 

5 

2 

2nd Best 

1:04.386 

1:04.735 

2nd Lap 

3 

5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:42:18 

Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  R.H.Wright Timing 

 

Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield

 

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk

 

Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5 

Bambino 

Heat 1 (R9) 

Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:55:07 

Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles 

22/07/2023 12:15 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(47) Myles Purcell 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(57) Jack Harper 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Lap Tm 

1:11.142 
1:05.727 
1:04.925 

 

1:04.439 
1:04.558 
1:04.604 
1:04.592 
1:04.576 

1:10.361 
1:05.892 
1:04.908 
1:04.407 
1:04.709 
1:04.705 

 

1:04.321 
1:04.632 

Diff 

+6.703 
+1.288 
+0.486 

+0.119 
+0.165 
+0.153 
+0.137 

+6.040 
+1.571 
+0.587 
+0.086 
+0.388 
+0.384 

+0.311 

Time of Day 

14:04:36.101 
14:05:41.828 
14:06:46.753 
14:07:51.192 
14:08:55.750 
14:10:00.354 
14:11:04.946 
14:12:09.522 

14:04:36.055 
14:05:41.947 
14:06:46.855 
14:07:51.262 
14:08:55.971 
14:10:00.676 
14:11:04.997 
14:12:09.629 

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:47:16 

Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  R.H.Wright Timing 

 

Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield

 

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk

 

Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5 

Bambino 

Heat 2 (R15) 

Race (7:28 and 1 Laps) started at 14:02:56 

Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles 

22/07/2023 14:30 



Pos 

1 
2 

No. 

57 
47 

Name 

Jack Harper 
Myles Purcell 

Make 

Wright Minator 

Wright Wright 

Best Tm 

1:04.321 
1:04.439 

Diff 

0.118 

Best Speed 

39.509 
39.436 

In Lap 

7 

4 

2nd Best 

1:04.407 

1:04.558 

2nd Lap 

4 

5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:42:35 

Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  R.H.Wright Timing 

 

Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield

 

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk

 

Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5 

Bambino 

Heat 2 (R15) 

Race (7:28 and 1 Laps) started at 14:02:56 

Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles 

22/07/2023 14:30 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(47) Myles Purcell 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(57) Jack Harper 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Lap Tm 

1:12.716 
1:07.299 
1:07.012 
1:07.536 
1:08.192 

 

1:06.532 
1:07.204 
1:06.643 
1:06.546 

1:15.026 
1:17.644 
3:45.458 
1:53.853 
1:10.323 

 

1:09.996 

Diff 

+6.184 
+0.767 
+0.480 
+1.004 
+1.660 

+0.672 
+0.111 

+0.014 

+5.030 
+7.648 

+2:35.462 
+43.857 

+0.327 

Time of Day 

15:27:33.682 
15:28:40.981 
15:29:47.993 
15:30:55.529 
15:32:03.721 
15:33:10.253 
15:34:17.457 
15:35:24.100 
15:36:30.646 

15:27:36.121 
15:28:53.765 
15:32:39.223 
15:34:33.076 
15:35:43.399 
15:36:53.395 

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:47:27 

Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  R.H.Wright Timing 

 

Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield

 

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk

 

Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5 

Bambino 

Final (R21) 

Race (9:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:26:19 

Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles 

22/07/2023 16:05 



Pos 

1 
2 

No. 

47 
57 

Name 

Myles Purcell 
Jack Harper 

Make 

Wright Wright 

Wright Minator 

Best Tm 

1:06.532 
1:09.996 

Diff 

3.464 

Best Speed 

38.196 
36.306 

In Lap 

6 

6 

2nd Best 

1:06.546 

1:10.323 

2nd Lap 

9 

5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:42:46 

Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  R.H.Wright Timing 

 

Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield

 

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk

 

Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5 

Bambino 

Final (R21) 

Race (9:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:26:19 

Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles 

22/07/2023 16:05 



Pos 

1 
2 

No. 

47 
57 

Name 

Myles Purcell 
Jack Harper 

Make 

Wright Wright 

Wright Minator 

Laps 

9 
6 

Total Tm 

10:11.223 

10:33.972 

Best Tm 

1:06.532 
1:09.996 

Best Speed 

38.196 

36.306 

In Lap 

6 

6 

Avg. Speed 

37.419 

24.051 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

37.419 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.532 

Best Speed 

38.196 

Best Lap by 

47 - Myles Purcell 

 

Printed: 22/07/2023 15:37:17 

Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  R.H.Wright Timing 

 

Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield

 

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk

 

Clerk of the Course:  Paul Fullerton

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5 

Bambino 

Final (R21) 

Race (9:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:26:19 

Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles 

22/07/2023 16:05 


